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Designer - Kara Childress
Architect - Newberry Campa Architects, LLC

Builder - Windham Builders
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Embracing a more casual feel, 
textured plaster evokes a touch of rusticity to balance the 
reclaimed barn wood used for the window and cabinetry.   

Wine Room Architect - Newberry Campa Architects, LLC

Above: Draperies from G&S Custom Draperies. Fabric from Nancy Corzine. Trim from Décor de Paris at Allan Knight & Associates. Pair of antique French chairs 
from Tara Shaw. Custom dining chairs from Neal & Co. Upholstery. Fabric from Groves Bros. Fabrics. 18th c. console from Joyce Horn Antiques. Oushak rug from 
Carol Piper Rugs. Mirror from Empire Antiques.  Right:  Table from Minton-Spidell Incorporated. Reclaimed barn wood siding from The Woodshop of Texas. 
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19th c.  concrete tile backsplash from Chateau Domingue. Reclaimed terracotta  floors from Walker Zanger. 18th c. French market 
counter from Tara Shaw. Chandelier and  light fixtures from Annette Schatte Antiques customized by Lighting Treasures.

Designer - Kara Childress
Architect - Newberry Campa Architects, LLC

Builder - Windham Builders

THE KITCHEN’S ROLE HAS EVOLVED OVER THE LAST 
twenty years.  Rather than a separate room to be closed off while 
entertaining, the kitchen is now the heart of the home.  Often open 
to an adjoining den area, this room has transitioned into the space 
where family and friends gather and spend time talking to the cook.
	 In order to integrate kitchens into open designs, cabinetry has
evolved as well. Quality finishes turn ordinary built-ins that are 
typically sprayed one color into unique cupboards that appear to 
be purchased and incorporated into the design, transforming the 
kitchen from a simple work area into a delightful space for living and 
entertaining.

The heart of the home is
the kitchen

Section 3
kitchens & baths
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Epic Custom Homes
281.488.4927
epichomes@sbcglobal.net

Goodchild Builders
713.984.2272
www.goodchildbuilders.com 

Iraj Taghi Custom Homes
713.961.0488
www.irajtaghihomes.com

Levitt Partnership
713.666.5311
hershlevitt@gmail.com

Memorial Builders Inc
713.266.6500

Michael Thurman Custom Homes     
Sean Thurman     713.344.9262
www.mtcustomhomes.com

Mission Constructors, Inc.
713.523.9194
www.missionconstructors.com

Parker House Inc.
713.661.2685
www.parkerhousehouston.com

R.D. Allen Inc.
713.827.1292
www.rdallenbuilder.com

Roy Pruden LLC
713.349.8388
roypruden@sbcglobal.net

Richard Price Custom Homes
713.665.7711
www.richardpricecustomhomes.com

Designer - Christen Bernard
Architect - Eubanks Group Architects

Builder - Black Diamond Properties

Southampton Group
713.528.0264
mbarone@flash.net

Steve Burns
713.784.1001
www.goodchildbuilders.com 

Stonehenge Classic Homes, Inc.
David Crow     713.665.6530
www.stonehengeclassichomes.com

Thompson Custom Homes
832-327-0197
www.thompsoncustomhomes.com

University Towne Building 
Corporation
Dirk Hoyt, 713.840.8131
dhoyt@utbc.biz

Windham Builders
713.520.1605
www.windhambuilders.com

Antique 
dealers 
& trades

2 Lucy’s
713.825.0045
www.2lucys.com

The Accessory Place
713-467-2106
www.theaccessoryplace.com

Designers & 
Consultants
Anne Lydick
713.828.3082
awli@usa.net

Betty Richter Arnold
832.630.1538
brarnold@tx.rr.com

Cindy Witmer 
713.278.1919
www.cindywitmerdesigns.com

Cathy Carabello 
Studio Bello, LP     713.501.6693
www.studiobellolp.com

Cherry Curlet
713.522.0742

Christen Bernard
713.857.8517
bernarddesign@sbcglobal.net

Don Connelly -AREA
713.668.1668
danielarea@sbcglobal.net

Donna Minyard 
713.522.9700 
dpminyard@gmail.com

Eleanor Cummings 
713.962.2676
ebcummings@comcast.net

Ellie Bale
713.515.2664
ebale1@comcast.net

Ginger Barber 
713.523.1925
www.gingerbarber.com

Jean Ellen Russell
713.467.2106
www.theaccessoryplace.com

John Kidd 
713.961.1888
john@jkidd.net

Julia Blailock
713.622.8005
jmortonb@att.net

Julie Dodson 
713.780.9200
www.dodsonanddaughter.com

Kara Childress
713.626.7948
kara@karachildressinc.com

Katie Galliano
713.306.3539
kgalliano@sbcglobal.net

Kate Scott 
713.882.5995
scottkplace@aol.com

Lisa Dalton
713.806.5646
dalton1126@aol.com

Lisa McCollam 
713.838.0212 
lmccollamdesigns@sbcglobal.net

Maria Tracy
713.520.1312
www.tracy-design-studio.com

Marjorie Carter
603.876.4452

Nancy Sharp
713.857.8187
nasharp@att.net

Nicole Zarr
713.243.1963
nicole@triangleinteriors.com

Pamela Culpepper 
713.501.5504
pmculpepper@yahoo.com

Rachael Miclette
Jacomini Miclette Design
713.524.8224

Rita Kissner
713.522.1062
kissner17@sbcglobal.net

Sandy Lucas
713.784.9423
www.lucaseilers.com

Sara Howell
sjhhowell@hotmail.com

Sarah West
713.417.6714
sarahwest.swa@gmail.com

Sheila Lyon 
713.993.9001
sheila@sheilalyoninteriors.com

Slovack-Bass
Marjorie Slovack & Sarah Herndon
www.slovack-bass.com

Suzanne Duin
713.520.0342
suzanne@gbdesignonline.com

Tami Owen
713.515.0380
 tamiowen@mac.com

Talbot Cooley
713.294.5506
tcinteriors@att.net

Teena Caldwell
281-980-2439 
www.interiorsbyteena.com

Terry Harmon
713-557-8011 
terrypharmon@gmail.com

Architects 
& building 
designers

Architectural Solutions, Inc.
Travis Mattingly     713.978.6989
tmattingly@asi-design.com

Charles W. Ligon AIA Architects
713.526.1288
Cligon3@sbcglobal.net

Colby Design
Rudy Colby 713.524.1497
www.colbydesign.net

Eubanks Group Architects
Ed Eubanks, Brandon Breaux 
713.522.2652 
www.eubanks-architects.com

Hollenbeck Architects, Inc.
713.529.5535
www.hollenbeckarchitects.com

J. Marshall Porterfield Jr.
713.526.4209

Michael T.  Landrum Inc.
713.623.4605
michael@michaeltlandruminc.com

Murphy Mears Architects
713.529.9933
www.murphymears.com

Newberry Campa Architects, LLC
Ken Newberry     713.862.7992
www.newberrycampa.com

Robert Dame Designs
713.270.8225
www.robertdamedesigns.com

Rodney Stevens
713.489.9217

Shannon Sasser AIA
713.807.0550

Sullivan, Henry, Oggero 
& Assoc., Inc.      713.464.0740
www.shoplans.com

Tom Wilson & Associates
713.523.7451
tomwilsonarchitect.com  

Villa Residential Design
713.961.4779
www.villaresidentialdesign.com

Builders
Abercrombie Builders Inc.
713.680.2424
andy@abuildersinc.com

Allan Edwards Builder
713.529.4481
www.aedwards.com

Barnett Custom Homes, Inc.
Pattie Barnett, 713.785.4475
pattibarnettbch@sbcglobal.net

Black Diamond Properties
713.532.8849
www.blackdiamondproperties.com

Builders West, Inc.
713.465.2233
www.builderswest.com

Corbel Custom Homes
713.461.6864

Crawford Renovations
713-463-8600
www.crghomes.com

Darryl Dieciedue 
713.301.1999
dcicustombuilders@sbcglobal.net

David Levy
281-850-8092
levydr@sbcglobal.net

Elron Construction Inc
713.681.3222
www.elronconstruction.com




